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
Owners:Claire & William Ehrenkranz, Prem.762-8398
Bus-376-9341

Conv.48 Kensington Terr., Mplwd. 8-2-1 4 brs. $53,900



#7370--3/10/76 Under contract by Sands.
#7391--4/29/76 Contingency removed. Selling price $53,900




8133 48 Kensington Terr, Mplwd. $.9,000 : T
Bet:0akland Rd & Lincoln P1 All Cash

Lot 50x125 Lot #202, Plt 1L (Former L40001)

Col 4O yrs, frame, comp rf, full ins, all alum comb ss
220 Volt Serv.

1st-L4-1r w/fp, dr, den, brk nk, kit, scr'd porch
2nd-l=l; bedrms, 2 t.baths both w.s.o.tub
3rd-Attic-Bessler atairs

Bsmt-laund, galv & copper w.p

ST:0il

l-car garage frame det paved drive

L-7.750 B=17.3 '72 Tax Rate 6.l1 Taxes $1602.50. Poss:

6 mos. Magnificently decorated Colonial. Newly painted.

New gutters and leaders. Fielding GS., Mpwd. Jr., Col-

umbia HS, Lady of Sorrows paro., Mplwd RR Sta. Key w/
.L.R. Subject to Errors and Omissions.

- e e R e e e L R

LR:NBT 376-9341 2-28-73 (6=70-30 if reciprocal)
Owner:William & Claire Ehrenkranz, prem 762-8398

Conv..8 Kensington Terr.,Mplwd. 8-2-1 L brs. $49,000



#69/40--3/28/73 EXPIRED, House no longer for sale.




40001 48 Kensington Terr.,Mplwd.$23,500 1

Former #20535-new photo All Cash

Bet:0akland Rd. & Lincoln Pl.

Lot 50x125x50 Lot #202,Blk.133,Map #2L

Frame,Col.,blt.43 yrs.,comp.rf.,cak flrs.

1st- h Babhs s Lo yA00 8200 ST« L OP , Buck D

ond-l-b bedrns. o2 s baths-both v/ shower over tub

‘3rd-attic,bessler stairs

Basement:toilet,laund.,out.ent.G.iron w. p.

Steam:011,550 gal.tank

l-car garage,det.,blacktop drive

L.B:CJK SO 3-0600 3/31/61-Exp.9/30/61

Owner:Nathaniel S. & Nancy Rosengarten,prem.,SO 2-9018

Bus: ME L4-5000
1960 Assess:Land $1,800 1960 Rate $7.23
Bldg. 6,300 " Taxes $60T.32

Poss. 30 days.PP den. o Hee . b1%. 4 1918 w/major enlargment

made in 1933 (addition of den,d.r.,master br. & bath)

McLain-West oil burner w/instantaneous h.w.htr.6 yrs.

old.Fully screened.Storm doors & windows thruout entire

1st flr.Wea.wind.Cap ins.Part s.s.Fielding G.S.;Mplwd

Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,Sorrows Paro.,Bus 31,Mplwd.RR St.
Conv.U48 Kensington Terr.,Mplwd. 8-2-1 ST:0il $23,500



R Ot * e ;
~(%"L/b/ % G-UA K7 " AN 20
#5103-=1/5/61 Now OVED. Correct: Enlargement made in 1938
Below app. figure. , v '
#5110--1;/21/61 Vacant. Key box erected.

#5116--5/5/61 F.H.A, Mtge. applied for.
#5126=-=5/29/61 Considerable work has been done in. cellar “to eliminat
unfavoraole conditions. Action.
#5131--6/9/61 Terms agreed to. Contracts being s:.gned.
Negotiations thru Klein. .
#5132--6/12/61 Sale by Klein has fallen thru. RE-INSTAIE.
#5135--6/19/61 Terms agreed to. Contracts being prepared.
Negotiations thru Klein.

#51)45—-7/12/61 Contracts signed. Contingency removed. Selling
price $20,500.



A W A Hooo

GeLe Owner to J.M.S. 146461 $2l,900
L8 Kensington Terrace, Maplewood
Frame Colonial ~ 3 No

Lots 50 x 125
1sts L- l.r., panneled den, d.r., kit., lav., open screened

porch
2nds L~ i bedrms., 2 baths
Cas
2- car garage
Owner: Nathaniel S. Rosengarten S0 2-9018
1960 Assess: Land §1,800
Bldg. 6,300 1960 taxes $585.63

Dishwasher, refrigerator, washing & drying machine, air
conditioning included in sale.

L8 Kensington Terr.,Mplwd. 8-2-2-lav. Gas $2L,900



3099 48 Kensington Terr., lMaplewood $13,500 1 fam,

5,200 paid
Frame, Cottage-colonial built 1919 $ ;
lot - 50 x 155 down to $2,800

Tt e, 1 B & L held by
st - sun parlor

ond - 3 & bath Noe« End B & L
Steam, Ejec.,

One gar garage

Listed April 13,1925, L.B., J. Lewis PRiacre, S.0. 708
Owner, Harold R. & Evangeline D, German prem,S.0,1968
Gas kitchen, Open fireplaces., Tax $175.00 Chestnut
trim, Ogk flrs 1lst flr, White tiim,piner flrs

gmd flr, Weather stripping.

/AVL(\ } R AP IO 632~ /%o’

RBG
48 Kensington Terr.,, Mplwd, 8319 St.$13.500



3550 48 Kensington Terr,, Maplewood $13,000 1 fan,
; : Make offer,

Frame, Built 1919

lot - 50 x 125

lst « 3 & sun parlor

and - 3 & bath

Srd = open

bteaﬂl, Elu“o

mﬁaargMﬂe T

Listed “etober 9,1925, L.B. = J_ L-wisg Fiacrc S.0.708
Owners = Alice I - HedeSpringstead Madlqon, B.¥:
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